
MPH 11/19/2023

5D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.671 $547.22)

2 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 14.023 $452.00)

3 Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 14.074 $404.42)

4 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.081 $333.05)

5 Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 14.089 $261.69)

6 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.111 $166.52)

7 Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 14.141 $118.95)

8 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.149 $95.15)

Division II
1 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184 $484.06)

2 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 14.187 $399.85)

3 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.236 $357.76)

4 Andi Anderson CU At Dee Bar 14.244 $294.63)

5 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.247 $231.49)

6 Rebecca Olsen Speed Version 14.268 $147.31)

7 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.274 $105.22)

8 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.294 $84.18)

9 Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.333

10 Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 14.362

Jessi Jo Stanfil Sin City Cyclone 14.368

Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.384

Kathleen Shelton-Allen Captains Holding Aces 14.42

Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.454

Jordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 14.459

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.483

Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 14.485

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.497

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 14.509

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.518

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.527

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 14.528

Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 14.53

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 14.54

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 14.557

Keirsten Miller CP Dark Knight 14.563

Lisa Smith Dakotas Blue Bonnet 14.566

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 14.583

Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 14.583

Carissa Bottensek FlingNMemories 14.597

Bailey Lewis Spice 14.598

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 14.614

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.625

Alivia Lusk Shorty 14.635

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.643

Division III
1 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.68 $420.92)

2 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.684 $347.69)

3 Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 14.685 $311.10)

4 Anna Hammersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne 14.701 $256.20)

Tie 5 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.705 $164.70)

Tie 5 Braeyden Domeyer Dixie 14.705 $164.70)



7 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 14.719 $91.50)

Tie 8 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.728 $36.59)

Tie 8 Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 14.728 $36.59)

10 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.731

Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 14.741

Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 14.752

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 14.753

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.758

Adeline Kuenzi Perkys Scrambling Pistol "Loxley" 14.785

Katie Kelley SmartChicFritziNick 14.786

Reese Emerson A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline" 14.804

Cassie Pierce Phoebes On Fire 14.808

Jessi Jo Stanfil Lit N Famous 14.816

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.816

Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 14.817

Brandy Groce Zee 14.817

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 14.828

Brianna Price Sola Gratia 14.839

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 14.841

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.852

Jayden Leisman Izzy 14.863

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 14.871

Charlee Hoge Goose 14.885

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.927

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzlin Doll 14.938

Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 14.947

Taylor Howard Chrome On A Bug 14.955

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.957

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 14.97

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 14.971

Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 14.98

Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 14.984

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass 14.988

Brianna Price True Corona 14.989

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.999

Quinby Jensen Yello Goldseeker 15.01

Wendy Guinn TLS King Of Dat 15.029

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 15.029

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 15.046

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.049

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.054

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.056

Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.062

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 15.09

Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 15.111

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.114

Alyssa Low Lexus 15.115

Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 15.131

Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 15.14

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.165

Division IV
1 Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 15.173 $357.80)

2 Izzy Murray North Pole Guy 15.18 $295.54)

3 Riley Barrett Datsa Kipa Frenchman 15.187 $264.43)

4 Lilly Leturno RC Miss Liberty Win 15.194 $217.77)

5 Aspen Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 15.196 $171.10)



6 Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 15.232 $108.88)

7 Andi Anderson Guys Private Jet 15.234 $77.77)

8 Simone Velansky Harts Famous Gypsy 15.258 $62.21)

9 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.261

10 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 15.268

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 15.271

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 15.299

Brianna Walker TivosSweetSeduction 15.301

Hallie Woodruff GM Movin Proud 15.312

Cindy Jessen Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.313

Jastyn Shilts Shiners Flyin Cat 15.315

Taylor Howard Kajha 15.332

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.355

Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 15.384

Skylar Heerman TA First Doll 15.394

Avery Weed Katie 15.43

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 15.464

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.466

Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.504

Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 15.506

Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe 15.511

Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.528

Kristen Whitehead KDW CoverMeInDiamonds 15.528

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 15.531

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost 15.535

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.539

Ava Mortenson Dynamite 15.547

Addison Harris Judge On Biankus 15.553

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.581

Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 15.584

Joan Cooper Winston 15.587

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip" 15.602

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.623

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 15.63

Division V
1 Olivia Mckenzie Skip The Gray 15.683 $294.67)

2 Nicole Doering Maddy 15.695 $243.38)

3 Audrey Averill The Detaille Guy 15.715 $217.77)

4 Katie Olsen Preacher 15.718 $179.33)

5 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.731 $140.91)

6 Kamryn Nelson Skye 15.737 $89.66)

7 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.759 $64.05)

8 Jessica Nolan Pee Wee 15.773 $51.23)

9 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.782

10 Dani Velasco Hunter 15.801

Jessi Jo Stanfil Chicka Boo 15.811

Mikayla Kagelar Shawnee 15.812

Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 15.829

Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 15.843

Dani Velasco Stella 15.902

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.917

Shelby Lewis Britches 15.923

Samantha Olson Ima Major HotToTrot 15.924

Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 15.98

Katelyn Carlson Cat Olena Bar 16.016

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.016



Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.044

Kimber Joachim Peach 16.061

Teagan Fischer SMR French Shiner "Ote" 16.068

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.073

Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer 16.083

Alysha Smith LZR Flits Tear Jet 16.085

Jessica Nolan Rush 16.1

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 16.11

Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 16.196

Jastyn Shilts KS CashNChics 16.226

Madisen Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie 16.234

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 16.314

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.317

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 16.345

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.458

Linnea Foster Zukow 16.496

Misti Houck Xtra Oaks Step 16.523

Cailyn Wilber Streakin By Chance 16.54

Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie 16.54

Sydney Sevingy Queenie 16.607

Briann Herinckx Millie 16.631

Kristen Lee Miss Priss Chex 16.652

Molly Lawson Cadillac 16.688

Morgan McCombs Raya 16.757

Carissa Bottensek HC GuysPocketFullOfFame 16.765

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 16.881

Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.919

Sarah Schoen No Apology Here "Jazz" 17.104

Addison Westbrooks Wily Boons 17.121

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.374

Rhiana Pritchett Miss Priss Chex 17.568

Rhiannon Fletcher Smart Honey Pickles 17.836

Olivia Oslund Millie 17.939

Katelyn Raines Command Me Royalle 18.052

Simone Velansky Streakin With Sixx 18.124

Haylle Barrett Ginger 18.124

Lyndie Ridgeway Gene 18.209

Kelli Crowley SmartBunyzWinBuckles 18.262

Taryn Morris Kate 18.293

Courtney Tatum Dash N Wagon "Odin" 18.319

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 18.35

Lucy Dickerson Hollywoods Little Miss 18.458

Liz Woods Douglas 18.654

Shayla Schneider Phoebe 18.957

Sophia Alvarado Rayna 19.01

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 19.434

Seth Hooley Moonshine 19.893

Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 21.101

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 28.652

Aubrey Morris Scooters A Dancer no time

Isabelle Hefley MSCashinFrenchman no time

Samantha Olson Louie no time

Skylar Jersey Kermit no time

Addison Westbrooks StreakinFrenchFlit no time

Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready no time

Haley Pierson Dusty no time



Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" no time

Lane Clark Ace no time

Amy Smith Duddah Laduh "Dudley" no time

Bella Hester Shorty Leo Lady no time

Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" no time

Keisha Kemper Popcorn no time

Makiyah Stevens Peeler no time

Vanda Chess Blazin Cake no time

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance no time

Shaylee Brinkman Slip Along Biankus no time

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit "Royce" no time

Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazup no time

Shannon Prater Cool Smart N Gold no time

Teila Grinde Jans Oakley no time

Jordan Bailey Judge My Class no time

Fallon Cornforth Rich J Countin Daisy no time

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge no time

MacKenzie Taylor Eddies Claim Ta Fame no time

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze no time

Madison Bailey Raisin Wrangler no time

Sharon Woods THR High I Wanna Be On no time

Adilynn Welby Spuds no time

5D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.671 $253.45)

2 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 14.023 $215.87)

3 Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 14.074 $168.94)

4 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.081 $131.40)

5 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.111 $93.86)

6 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.149 $75.08)

Division II
1 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184 $222.47)

2 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 14.187 $189.48)

3 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.236 $148.29)

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.247 $115.34)

5 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.274 $82.38)

6 Jessi Jo Stanfil Sin City Cyclone 14.368 $65.90)

7 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.384

8 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.454

9 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.483

10 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 14.485

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.527

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 14.528

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 14.54

Keirsten Miller CP Dark Knight 14.563

Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 14.583

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 14.583

Carissa Bottensek FlingNMemories 14.597

Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 14.614

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.625

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.643



Division III
1 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.684 $193.44)

2 Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame 14.685 $164.77)

3 Anna Hammersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne 14.701 $128.95)

4 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.705 $100.29)

5 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 14.719 $71.64)

Tie 6 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.728 $28.65)

Tie 6 Keirsten Miller Junos Royal Flush 14.728 $28.65)

8 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.731

9 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 14.753

10 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.758

Adeline Kuenzi Perkys Scrambling Pistol "Loxley" 14.785

Katie Kelley SmartChicFritziNick 14.786

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.816

Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 14.817

Brandy Groce Zee 14.817

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 14.828

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.852

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 14.871

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.927

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzlin Doll 14.938

Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 14.947

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.957

Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 14.98

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.999

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 15.046

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.049

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.054

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.056

Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.062

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.114

Alyssa Low Lexus 15.115

Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 15.131

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.165

Division IV
1 Izzy Murray North Pole Guy 15.18 $164.44)

2 Lilly Leturno RC Miss Liberty Win 15.194 $140.05)

3 Aspen Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 15.196 $109.60)

4 Simone Velansky Harts Famous Gypsy 15.258 $85.25)

5 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.261 $60.89)

6 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 15.268 $48.71)

7 Brianna Walker TivosSweetSeduction 15.301

8 Cindy Jessen Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.313

9 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.355

10 Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 15.384

Skylar Heerman TA First Doll 15.394

Avery Weed Katie 15.43

Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.504

Kristen Whitehead KDW CoverMeInDiamonds 15.528

Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.528

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 15.531

Ava Mortenson Dynamite 15.547

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.581

Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip" 15.602

Division V
1 Olivia Mckenzie Skip The Gray 15.683 $135.43)



2 Nicole Doering Maddy 15.695 $115.34)

3 Katie Olsen Preacher 15.718 $90.26)

4 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.731 $70.20)

5 Kamryn Nelson Skye 15.737 $50.14)

6 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.759 $40.11)

7 Jessica Nolan Pee Wee 15.773

8 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.782

9 Dani Velasco Hunter 15.801

10 Mikayla Kagelar Shawnee 15.812

Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 15.843

Dani Velasco Stella 15.902

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.917

Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 15.98

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.016

Katelyn Carlson Cat Olena Bar 16.016

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.073

Jessica Nolan Rush 16.1

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 16.11

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 16.345

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.458

Linnea Foster Zukow 16.496

Briann Herinckx Millie 16.631

Kristen Lee Miss Priss Chex 16.652

Molly Lawson Cadillac 16.688

Morgan McCombs Raya 16.757

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.374

Simone Velansky Streakin With Sixx 18.124

Lyndie Ridgeway Gene 18.209

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 19.434

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 28.652

Keisha Kemper Popcorn no time

Vanda Chess Blazin Cake no time

Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazup no time

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze no time

Teila Grinde Jans Oakley no time

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Makiyah Stevens Peeler no time

Bella Hester Shorty Leo Lady no time

Isabelle Hefley MSCashinFrenchman no time

Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 14.141 $118.51)

2 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.149 $89.67)

3 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184 $64.05)

4 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.236 $48.03)

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.518

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 14.54

Alivia Lusk Shorty 14.635

Division II
1 Anna Hammersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne 14.701 $106.65)

2 Braeyden Domeyer Dixie 14.705 $80.70)

3 Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 14.741 $57.64)



4 Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 14.752 $43.23)

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 14.753

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.758

Reese Emerson A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline" 14.804

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.816

Brianna Price Sola Gratia 14.839

Jayden Leisman Izzy 14.863

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 14.871

Charlee Hoge Goose 14.885

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.927

Taylor Howard Chrome On A Bug 14.955

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.957

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 14.97

Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 14.98

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass 14.988

Brianna Price True Corona 14.989

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.999

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.054

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.056

Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar 15.111

Division III
1 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.165 $90.86)

2 Lilly Leturno RC Miss Liberty Win 15.194 $68.74)

3 Aspen Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 15.196 $49.10)

4 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 15.271 $36.82)

Taylor Howard Kajha 15.332

Avery Weed Katie 15.43

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 15.464

Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe 15.511

Ava Mortenson Dynamite 15.547

Addison Harris Judge On Biankus 15.553

Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell 15.584

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.623

Division IV
1 Nicole Doering Maddy 15.695 $79.01)

2 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.731 $59.77)

3 Mikayla Kagelar Shawnee 15.812 $42.70)

4 Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer 16.083 $32.02)

Alysha Smith LZR Flits Tear Jet 16.085

Briann Herinckx Millie 16.631

Morgan McCombs Raya 16.757

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 16.881

Olivia Oslund Millie 17.939

Taryn Morris Kate 18.293

Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 18.35

Seth Hooley Moonshine 19.893

Aubrey Morris Scooters A Dancer no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Makiyah Stevens Peeler no time

Lane Clark Ace no time

Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" no time

Haley Pierson Dusty no time

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.149 $81.90)

2 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184 $54.60)

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 14.54

Division II
1 Anna Hammersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne 14.701 $73.72)

2 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 14.753 $49.13)

Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.816

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 14.871

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.927

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.957

Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 14.98

Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 14.999

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.054

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.056

Division III
1 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.165 $62.79)

2 Lilly Leturno RC Miss Liberty Win 15.194 $41.86)

Aspen Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 15.196

Avery Weed Katie 15.43

Ava Mortenson Dynamite 15.547

Division IV
1 Nicole Doering Maddy 15.695 $54.60)

2 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.731 $36.40)

Mikayla Kagelar Shawnee 15.812

Briann Herinckx Millie 16.631

Morgan McCombs Raya 16.757

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Makiyah Stevens Peeler no time

Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm" no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.671 $105.00)

Division II
1 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.274 $56.71)

2 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.294 $37.79)

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.527

Division III
1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 14.719 $48.30)

2 Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 14.817 $32.20)

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 14.828

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.852

Division IV
1 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 15.299 $42.00)

2 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.581 $28.00)

Joan Cooper Winston 15.587

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.759

Samantha Olson Ima Major HotToTrot 15.924

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.016

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.073

Liz Woods Douglas 18.654

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 19.434

Vanda Chess Blazin Cake no time

Samantha Olson Louie no time



Sharon Woods THR High I Wanna Be On no time

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.671 $63.00)

Division II
1 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.274 $56.70)

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.527

Division III
1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 14.719 $48.30)

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 14.828

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.852

Division IV
1 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.581 $42.00)

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.759

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.016

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.073

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 19.434

Vanda Chess Blazin Cake no time

Futurity 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 15.14 $21.00)

Division II
1 Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.919 $14.00)

Futurity 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 15.14 $17.50)

Derby 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.333 $42.00)

2 Jordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 14.459 $36.75)

3 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 14.828 $26.25)

Simone Velansky Streakin With Sixx 18.124

Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 19.307

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 19.822

Derby 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 14.333 $42.00)

2 Jordan Bailey Red Hot Okie Fling 14.459 $36.75)

3 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 14.828 $26.25)

Simone Velansky Streakin With Sixx 18.124

Jordan Bailey Judge My Class 19.307

Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 19.822

BIF Sidepot
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I



1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.111 $28.00)

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.247 $49.01)

2 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 14.485 $42.87)

3 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.684 $30.62)

4 Brandy Groce Zee 14.817

5 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.049

6 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.114

7 Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 15.173

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.247 $63.00)

2 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 14.485 $42.00)

3 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.684

4 Brandy Groce Zee 14.817

5 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 15.049

6 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.114

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.816 $52.50)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.927 $35.00)

3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.056

4 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.539

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.917

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Peyton May Chicadee Dommand 14.816 $52.50)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.927 $35.00)

3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.056

4 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.539

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.917

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.643 $80.34)

2 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.261 $68.42)

3 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 15.271 $53.55)

4 Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.528 $41.65)

5 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.782 $29.75)

6 Mikayla Kagelar Shawnee 15.812 $23.79)

7 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 15.843

8 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 15.98

9 Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.044

10 Kimber Joachim Peach 16.061

Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 16.196

Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.317

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 16.345

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.458

Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.919

Keisha Kemper Popcorn no time

Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance no time



OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.643 $77.71)

2 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.261 $58.79)

3 Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.528 $42.00)

4 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.782 $31.50)

5 Mikayla Kagelar Shawnee 15.812

6 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 15.843

7 Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 15.98

8 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie" 16.196

9 Brittany Ross Marie Etta 16.317

10 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 16.345

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 16.458

Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance no time


